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Health & Safety

Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Industrial Safety Matting — continued
Cobamat
Standard Duty

708-2952Green0.9m708-2915Green0.6m
708-2940Red0.9m708-2903Red0.6m
708-2939Blue0.9m708-2897Blue0.6m
708-2927Black0.9m708-2885Black0.6m

Order CodeColourWidthOrder CodeColourWidth

708-2952
708-2940
708-2939
708-2927
708-2915
708-2903
708-2897
708-2885

48+24+12+6+3+1+
Price Per Roll

Order Code

Ì The industrial environments’ general
duckboarding

Ì Allows swarf to drop through the holes
Ì Provides smooth, safe surface to work

on
Ì Reduces fatigue when standing for

long periods

Ì Manufactured from flexible PVC extru-
sion

Ì Reduces noise
Ì Reversible
Ì Prevents slipping in wet and oily condi-

tions
Ì Available in a range of widths

Hole size: 22x22mm Length: 5m rolls

HS1022

Solid Vinyl Matting

WHS084

708-4882
708-4870

80+40+20+10+5+1+Order Code
Price Per Roll

708-48821.2m10.0m
708-48701.2m5.0m

Order CodeWidthLength

Ì Extremely cost-effective
way of insulating-off the floor

Ì Manufactured from flexible PVC with a
diamond-embossed surface

Ì Upper diamond surface is designed to
create a vacuum to hold the matting
down

Ì Flame-retardant and Chemical-resistant

Anti-Fatigue Matting for wet or dry areas
Anti-Fatigue Matting for Wet or Dry Areas
High Duty Interlocking Tiles

Ì Individual compo-
nents made from a
high quality rubber

Ì Can be interlocked to
provide coverage of any desired length
in both 0.9m and 1.5m widths

Ì Raised circular surface offers slip
resistance in all directions

Ì Holes allow drainage of liquids and
debris

Thickness: 12.5mm
Colour: Black

353-0668
353-0656
353-0644
353-0632
353-0620

80+40+20+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

353-06680.9m1.5mEdged 2 short sides
353-06560.9m1.5mEdged 2 short and 1 long side
353-06440.9m1.5mEdged 2 sides long
353-06320.9m1.5mEdged 2 long and 1 short side
353-06200.9m1.5mEdged all round

Order CodeWidthLengthDescription

HS1023

Anti-Fatigue Matting for Wet or Dry Areas
Fatigue Step Black Tiles

353-0796Yellow Corner
353-0784Yellow Edging
353-0772Black Corner
353-0760Black Connector
353-0759Black Bevelled Edge
353-0747Fatigue Step Black

Order CodeDescription

353-0796
353-0784
353-0772
353-0760
353-0759
353-0747

80+40+20+10+5+1+
Price Each

Order Code

HS1024

Ì Made from
hard-wearing rubber

Ì Soft, yet resilient
material offers
fatigue relief properties

Ì Slip resistant
Ì Versatile single units interlock 

to fit any area
Ì High drainage properties
Ì Optional extras: corner units, bevelled

edge units and connectors
Tile Size: 0.9m x 0.9m
Thickness: 16mm
Colour: Black with Black or Yellow

bevelled edges and corner

Anti-Fatigue Matting for Wet or Dry Areas
Solid Fatigue Step Tiles

Ì Manufactured from
extremely durable
rubber

Ì Designed to offer the
highest comfort factor

Ì Tiles interlock to form mat size and
shape of your choice

Ì Heat resistant, withstands molten glass
Ì Ideal for use where employees are

standing for prolonged periods
Ì Optional extras: Corner units, bevelled

edges and connectors


